SKY LOFT HOTEL

by RIXWELL

LOBBY BAR

MENU



[XA BAPY / BAR FOOD

MIUA MAPTAPUTA MIUA MEMNEPOHI
P1ZZA MARGHERITA P1ZZA PEPPERONI

Ticto, cup mouapena, Tomatu, TicTo, cup mouapena, TomaT, TOMaTHNIN COYC,
TOMaTHUI COYC KoBbaca Yyopizo, 6asumnik

Dough, mozarella,tomatoes, tomato Dough, mozarella, tomato sauce, tomatoes,
sauce chorizo, basil

MIUA 4 CUPU
PIZZA 4 CHEESE

TicTo, cMp emeHTanb, 6pi, napmesaH, 6naknTHUA cMp
Dough, emmental,brie, parmigiano cheese, blue cheese




M’ACHA TAPIJTKA
MEAT PLATTER

Yopi3o, Kona ai napma, canami MinaHo, NpoLwyTo KpyAo, Mac/INHN
Chorizo, Coppa di Parma, Salami Milano, Prosciutto Crudo, olives

CUPHE MNATO KAPTOIJIA OPI
CHEESE PLATTER FRENCH FRIES

Cnp eMeHTanb, 6GNAKNTHUI cup, Kaptonns ¢pi, ketuyn, maioHes, ripunusa
napmesaH, 6pi, Mmef, ropixu French fries, ketchup, mayonese,
Emmental, blue cheese, Parmigiano mustard

rigano, Brie, honey, walnuts




o

KNAB CEHBIM

CLUB SANDWICH

TocToBMI XNi6, ANLA, NNCTA canaTty, 6eKOH, MapVHOBaHI OFipKK, Kypaya rpyaka,
MaloHe3, ripunLs, BEPLUKOBE MacJIo, TOMATHUIA COYC, KapTonsa ¢pi, KeTuyn
Toasted bread, eggs, lettuce, bacon, pickled cucumber, chicken breast, mayonese,
mustard, butter, tomato sauce, potaotes fries,ketchup

BYPIEP 13 AJIOBUYNHOIO
BEEF BURGER

AnoBuuuHa, ByNKa, NUCTA canaty, cMp Yeaep, MapUHOBaHWIA OTiPOK, LBy, Macio

BepLUKOBe, KapTonns ¢pi, coyc bapbekio
Beef, bun,tomato, lettuce, cheese cheddar,pickled cucumber, marinated onion,

butter, French fries, BBQ sauce




CHEESECAKE 200r TITAMISU 200r

MOPO3MBO 70

ICE CREAM

in assortment
B aCOPTUMMEHTI / 3a KyJIbKy




FAPAYI
HOT

OpraHiyHuM Yan B aCOPTUMEHTI

Organic tea in assortment

Ecnpeco
Espresso

MNoaBinHUI ecnpeco
Double espresso

AmepuKaHo
Americano

KanyunHo
Cappuccino

JlaTte
Latte

Pad kaBa
Raff coffee

XOJIO4HI
COLD

Koka-Kona
Coca Cola

MopLmnHcbKa npemiym
ra3oBaHa / HerasoBaHa
Morshinska Premium
still/sparkling

Cnpaut
Sprite

QPaHTa
Fanta

bopxomi
Borjomi

CBi>KOBMYABIEHUN CiK
anenbCUHOBUIN, TMMOHHUIA,
rpenndpyToBumii

Fresh juice

orange, lemon, grapefruit

Cik B aCOPTUMEHTI
BVILLHEBWUI, TOMATHWUIA, AGNYYHWIA,
anenbCUHOBUI, XyPaBANHHNI
Juice in assortment cherry,
tomato, orange,

cranberry, apple

bAP / BAR

BE3AJIKOTOJIbHI HAMNOI
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

MII.

400

30

60

90

200

220

200

330

330
/750

330

300

500

250

250

TPH.

100

80

90

80

90

90

130

80

80
/120

80

80

150

175

35

Pen 6yn
Red bull

ToHik LLBenc
Tonic Schweppes

®OpaHkniH eHp CaHc
CopoBa Boaa
Franklin&Sons Soda water

®OpaHkniH eHp CaHc ToHIK
Franklin&Sons Tonic water

DeHTiMaHC B aCOPTUMEHTI
MaHZApPViH, IMMOHAA i3 TPOAHZO0I0,
imbrpHe NnBo

Fentimans in assortiment
mandarin, rose lemonade, ginger
beer

BE3AJIKOIOJIbHI

KOKTEWI
NON-ALCOHOL COCKTAILS

W-WAY

W-WAY

JIMOHHMI dpeL, ABNYYHWIA CiK,
6y3koBuin cupon, OeHTiMaHC
fresh lemon juice, apple juice,
elderflower syrup, Fentimans

X LIFE

X LIFE

A6nyuyHUN cik, cupon mapakyi,
oripok, ®eHTimaHC

apple juice, passion fruit syrup,
cucumber, Fentimans

VIRGIN MARY
VIRGIN MARY
TomaTHUI CiK, cnewii
tomato juice, spices

COCOA SPLASH

CHOCO FLASH

Kakao nopoluok, rapaye Monoko
hot chocolate, fresh milk cream

CHOCO FLASH

COCOA SPLASH

lapAaunnm wokonag

i3 fOAaBaHHAM MOJIOUYHUX BEPLUKIB
cocoa powder, milk

MII.

330

250

200

150

275

170

170

200

200

200

TPH.

140

80

120

120

220

200

210

165

120

120



KOKTEWI
COCKTAILS

5 POINTS

5 POINTS

lopinka CroniuHas Enit, pambyi,
KyaHTpO, gXeM 3i cmopoanHu,
NIMMOHHUI dpeLl, BULLHEBWI CiK
Vodka Stoly Elit, Dra

mbuie, Cointreau, black currant jam,
fresh lemon, cherry juice

SMOKEY SOUR

SMOKEY SOUR

Bicki JTadppowr 10p, Yme LLly,
LYKPOBUIN CMPOM, TIMMOHHWN CiK,
AEYHMI 6inok

Whisky Laphroaig 10 y.o, Ume Shu,
sugar syrup, lemon juice, egg white

OLDFASHIONED CONFISCATED
OLDFASHIONED CONFISCATED
Bicki KeHTyki Oyn KoHdickeTig,
KOPUYHEBUI LIyKOP, aHrocTypa 6itep
Whiskey Kentucky Owl Confiscated,
brown sugar, angostura bitter

YELLOW SUBMARINE
YELLOW SUBMARINE

IxuH Kpadtepc JloHaoH [Opaii, KaBa
DpeLueHeT, Nope MaHro, IMMOHHUI
CiK, LyKpoBUM cnpon

Gin Crafters London Dry, Cava
Freixenet, mango puree, lemon
juice, sugar syrup

THE LAST DANCE

THE LAST DANCE

Tekina CeHOT bnaHKo, LyKpoBui
cvpon, rpenndpyToBui CiK,
ra3oBaHa Bofa, nanm

Tequila Cenote Blanco, simple syrup,
grapefruit juice, soda, lime

ROCKMELON SOUR
ROCKMELON SOUR

Migopi, Kpadtepc JlogHo Opan,
JIMMOHHWI ppeLl, LyKpOoBMIA cMpon,
AEYHMIN 6inok

Midori, Crafters London Dry, lemon
juice, sugar syrup, egg white

GENTLEMEN BOULEVARDIER
GENTLEMEN BOULEVARDIER
Yme LUy, Bicki ®eTTepkeiiH 12p,
MapTiH 6iTep pe3epBa, AHTiKa
dopmyna

Ume Shu liquore, whisky Fetterkain
12 y.o, Martini bitter riserva, Antica
formula

MII.

230

150

100

300

350

200

160

TPH.

425

650

900

385

485

365

365

SUNSET

SUNSET

OxnH Kpadtepc JloHaoH Odpan,
Anepornb, Mope MaHro, IMMOHHUN
dpeL, LyKpoBUin cUponn, AEYHUN
6inok

Gin Crafters London Dry, Aperol,
mango puree, lemon juice, sugar
syrup egg white

PEACH TREE

PEACH TREE

IxuH Kpadtepc JloHgoH Opai,
nepcuKoBMI Nikep, Nivi nikep,
LyKpOBUI CPON, MIMMOHHUI CiK,
CUpON rpeHaavH, A€EYHNA 6inok

Gin Crafters London Dry, peach
liqueur, lychee liqueur,suar syrup,
lemon juice, desh of grenadine, egg
white

CHILL OUT

CHILL OUT

lfopinka CroniuHaa EniT, nepeub ymni,
cuponu 6y3nHW Ta BaHini, TIMMOHHUN
dpeww

Vodka Stoly Elit, chili pepper,
elderflower and vanilla syrups,
lemon fresh

CONOR'’S COFFEE

CONOR'’S COFFEE

lMponep TBens, ecnpeco, BepLUKn
Proper Twelve, espresso, milk cream

PO3JIMBHE MNBO
DRAUGHT BEER

JlbBiBCbKe 1715
Lvivske 1715

[pimbepreH bnaHw
Grimbergen Blanche

[MnBO B midLwwKax
Bottle beer
BapwTtainHep Npemiym
Warsteiner Premium

BapluTanHep 6/a
Warsteiner n/a

MII.

150

200

120

200

400

400

330

330

TPH.

365

385

325

450

100

180

180

155



YEPBOHI BUHA
RED WINES

lLa6o Pe3eps KabepHeT
Shabo Reserve Cabernet

LLinpas Nennoy Tein
Shiraz Yellow Tail

NiHo Hyap bapToH lecTbe
Pinot Noir Barton&Guestier

NiHk Myckart Vlennoy Teiin
Pink Moscato Yellow Tail

KbanTi Knacciko DOCG CaHta MaprapuTa
Chianti Classico DOCG Santa Margherita

CaHpxoBe3e TockaHa IGT BiH genb ®OaTTope
Vin del Fattore Governo Toscana

lWabo, Vaja Grand Crue
Shabo Vaja Grand Crue

Mepok bapToH lecTbe
Medoc Barton&Guestier

Mocka pgenb MNpiopat
Fosca del Priorat

b1l BUHA
WHITE WINES

LLla6o Pe3eps LlapgoHe
Shabo Reserve Chardonnay

Mino Mpigio Mennoy Tein
Pinot Grigio Yellow Tail

CoBiHbMOH bnaH, Torrent Bay
Sauvignon Blanc, Torrent Bay

bapToH lecTbe, LLabni
Barton&Guestier, Chablis

MNetep JlemaH, Pucninr
Peter Lehmann Riesling

ITPUCTI BUHA
SPARKLING WINES

KaBa QpelueHeT
Cava Freixenet

locce bptoTt EkcennaHc
Gosset Brut Exellence

MNpoceko Cynepiop DOCG CaHTta Mapraputa
Prosecco Superior Brut DOCG Santa
Margherita

MIIL.

150/750

150/750

150/750

150/750

750

750

750

750

750

150/750

150/750

150/750

750

750

150/750

750

750

IPH.

190/950

275/1375

310/1550

250/1250

2200

1700

2600

2200

1800

190/950

275/1375

310/1550

2000

2000

300/1300

4500

2500



JNIKEPU, KOHbAKW TA
BEPMYTU

CORDIALS, VERMOUTH &
COGNAC

MapTiHi B’aHKO
Martini Bianco
MapTiHi EkcTpa OQpan
Martini Extra dry

MapTiHi Pocco

Martini Rosso

MaprTiHi PizepBa bittep
Martini Riserva Bitter
Kipdap Kakao bnaHk/broH
Giffard Cacao Blanc/Brune
Kiddap Anpikot

Giffard Apricot

>Kif$c|>ap ManwnHa
Giffard Raspberry

Hi Kannep baHaH
De Kuyper Banan

bonc Jlitui
Bols Lychee

bonc lNepcuk
Bols Peach

Hi Kannep Kpem ge Kacic
De Kuype Creme de cassis

Aneponb
Aperol

Maniby
Malibu Coconut

Pikapg
Ricard

€repmancrep
Jagermeister

Cambyka MoniHapi EkcTpa
Sambuca Molinari Extra

Amapyna
Amarula

HicapoHHO AMopeTTO
Disaronno Amoretto

Kanya

Kahlua

KyaHTpo

Cointreau

Jlikep Migopi MenoH
Midori Melon Liquor

Yona Ymewy
Ume Shu

AnTika ®opmyna
Antica Formula

MII.

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

TPH.

150

150

150

150

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

100

100

110

180

125

150

200

150

200

200

250

275

DepHeT bpaHka
Fernet Branca

bpaHkameHTe
Brancamente

Apambyi
Drambuie
bennis
Baileys

LLla6o XO
Shabo XO

®paneH VS
Frapin VS

®paneH VSOP
Frapin VSOP

OpaneH XO
Frapin XO

CeH BiBaHT VS
Saint-Vivant VS

CeH BiBaHT XO
Saint-Vivant XO

CeH BiBaHT HanoneoH
Saint-Vivant Napoleon

Nicko bapcon

Perola, Pisco Barsol Primero

Quebranta

POM
RUM

Mupat XO Pe3eps
Pirat XO

bany Cnacig
Bayou Rum Spiced

bany CinbBep
Bayou Rum Silver

bany Cenekr
Bayou Rum Select

3akana 23
Zacapa 23

FOPUIKA
VODKA

[pen ly3
Grey Goose

MII.

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

TPH.

210

210

250

200

220

370

520

1400

350

425

360

160

275

250

250

275

500

250



Crapuuknn JleBnuKunmn
Staritsky & Levitsky

CroniyHa Enit
Stolichnaya Elit

CroniyHa (Stoli® Vodka)
Stolichnaya

BICKI
WHISKEY

LUOTNAHACHKNN

KYMAXHUN
SCOTCH BLENDED

Ckoriw Jlipep
Scottish Leader

CkoTiw Jligep Cynpim
Scottish Leader Supreme

CkoTiw Jligep 12
Scottish Leader 12

Yisac Piran 12
Chivas Regal 12

Yisac Piran 18
Chivas Regal 18

LUOTNAHACHKNI

OQHOCON040BUN
SCOTCH SINGLE MALT

Manki Wongep
Monkey Shoulder

[neH TepHep
Glean Terner

DeTtTepkenH Bant eng Makken
Fetterkain White and Makkay

LleknToH BanTt eHa Makken
Shackleton Whyte & Mackay

MmeHdignik 12
Glenfiddich 12

3e MakanaH 12
Macallan 12

Nadpoir 10 pokis
Laphroaig 10 YO

MII.

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

TPH.

190

300

100

170

200

270

350

530

390

330

420

420

420

590

600

AMEPVKAHCBbKWUW /
IPNAHACBKNN BICKI
AMERICAN / IRISH WHISKEY

[>xemecoH
Jameson

Mponep Teens
Proper Twelve

I>xek [eHianc
Jack Daniel’s

Onp BipgiHia
Old Virginia

KenTyki OBn KoHobickenTig
Kentucky Owl Confiscated

Banng Tbopki 101
Wild Turkey 101

Menkepc Mapk
Maker’s Mark

H.H.B., PitTenxayc Pan 4 poku
H.H.B., Rittenhouse Rye
Whiskey 4YO

IHLLI KPATHI
OTHER COUNTRIES

TeHbAKy
Tenjaku

AKNH
GIN

Kpadtepc JloHaoH [dpan
Crafter’s London Dry

MapTiH Minnepc BectbypH
Martin Miller's Westbourne

MapTiH Minnepc
Martin Miller’s

XeHapikc
Hendrick’s

bonc MeHisep
Bols Geniver

TEKIA
TEQUILA

CeHot bnaHko
Cenote Blanco

CeHoTt Penocapo
Cenote Reposado

CeHoT AHbEXO
Cenote Anejo

Meckanb Jla Yckangiga
Mezcal La Escandida

MII.

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

TPH.

210

380

210

190

1000

210

300

350

300

250

330

250

390

250

425

485

550

350



SKY LOFT HOTEL

bu RIXWELL

4 H
'!I

OBNINUXOBUA YA

Aroan obninuxun, anenbcuH, Kopuusa,
baabaH, KNeHOBMI cupon, LyKop

600mn / 150 rpH

SEA BUCKTHORN TEA

Sea buckthorn berries, orange, cinnamon
stick, star anise, maple syrup, sugar
600 ml / 150 UAH

IMBUPHO- LIUTPYCOBUIA YA
KopiHb imBupa, numoH, nanm,
rperndpyT, Kopuus, baabsaH, mea, LyKop
600mn / 150 rpH

GINGER-CITRUS TEA

Ginger root, lemon, lime, grapefruit,
cinnamon stick, star anise, honey, sugar
600 ml / 150 UAH

AB/IYHEBUM 3BITEHb

Abnyko, cyxa rsosguka, kopuusa, 6aabsH,
LyKop, abay4yHun cik
600MA / 150 TPH

APPLE TEA

Apple, cloves, cinnamon stick, star anise,
sugar, apple juice
600ML / 150 UAH
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